COUNTY OF HARNETT
Busldlng Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy:_ v _
Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-383 and Harnett County Zoning Ordlnances
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the

North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:
Use Classification: _fA, s = U Permit Numbers

Name:_C o pe cliyw Coukract .,‘% Building: y 2-fnoaxpszg
- _ Electrical: t

Address:__ | 49| [Nlourse .r.‘./ 2l Insulation: t
' Plumbing: "

Mechanical:
MFG Home:

Building Official: ‘7],/ W 2 QER"”” L




PREPARED 4/21/14, 14:16:45
Harnett County

-ADDRE

CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

ss

L

1491 NURSERY RD

COMPENDIUM CONTRACTING, LLC PHONE : {919) 775-2008

COUNTY OF HARNETT

01-0517- - -0022-

T/S:

01/30/2013
NURSERY RD

13-50030528 CP NEW AMUSEMENT, SOCIAL, RECREATION

03:33 PM JBROCK ---- §9\3\€5?€§591-6¥ﬂ%)\

INSPECTION TICKET ’ PAGE

" INSPECTOR: IVR ~ DATE
SUBDIV:

PHONE {(910) 833-7518

5
4/22/14

- = it

STRUCTURE: 000 000 COUNTY PARK

FLOOD ZONE

PROPOSED USE . . .

TYP/S

C151

C159

MISC

I185

A8l4

C153

FB54

C1l53

C179

cl79

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES -----------=-*==--=---—-----
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FLOOD ZONE X

PARK ‘ SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW
PERMIT: CBCO 00 CP BUILDING COMMERCIAL
INSP -~ DESCRIPTION

REQUESTED
COMPLETED  RESULT
1/16/14 MR
1/16/14 AP
1/17/14 MR
1/17/14 AP
3/06/14 JH
3/08/14 AP
3/20/14 MR
3/20/14 AP
4/09/14 TW
4/10/14 AP
4/09/14 JH
4/09/14 DA~
4/10/14 DJ
4/10/14 AP
4/11/14 MR
4/11/14 AP
4/14/14 MR
4/11/14 DA
4/22/14 TI .
T |

RESULTS/COMMENTS

C*BLDG FOOTING  VRU #: 002484962

Footings and Rough in Plumbing Under Slab

Please call Brent 919.721.4664 for code to get im.
T/S: 01/16/2014 01:33 PM MREARIC --------=------—--3
C*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 002485464
If there ig any way this could be done in the morning s
that. we may pour slab tomorrow it would be much
appreciated. Brent Riddle 919.721.4664

Thanks ) i
T/8: 01/17/2014 01:36 PM MREARIC -------=w=we---—=-3
COMMERCTAL MISCELLANEOUS  VRU #: 002499637 ?
Plumbing Underground.

Please call Brent Riddle 919.721.4664
C*INSULATION INSPECTION  VRU #: 002504710 :
T/S:763/20/2014 01:57 PM MREARIC -----------------~-
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  TIME: 17:00  VRU #: 002512937
1491 NURSERY RD LILLINGTON . 27546

/8: 04/10/2014-711:38 AM TWARD --------——-------~=--=
T/S: 04/10/2014 11:38 AM TWARD ----------------~---=
C*BLDG ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002513000
T/S: 04/07/2014 04:08 PM DJOHNSON ------------------
Building Locked
FM*FINAL INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002515567
T/9: 04/11/2014 (02:38 PM DJOHNSON ---------------=--
T/S: 04/11/2014 02:3% PM DJOHNSON -----------------<
APPROVED PER EMAIL FROM MICHAEL. JIMMY SIGNED OFF APPR
YEATERDAY . ' '
C*BLDG ROUGH IN  VRU #: 0025144486
CUSTOMER WOULD LIKE INSPECTOR TO CALL WHEN HEADING OUT |
JOB SITE 919-770-5060
T/S: 04/11/2014 02:39 PM MREARIC ----------~--=---—-
C*BLDG FINAL  VRU #: 002515336

Please call GC @ 919.721.4664 to meet and unlock park.
T/S: 04/11/2014 02:45 PM MREARIC -------------------
PARKING SPACE. ISSUES

C*BLDG FINAL TIME: 17:0¢ VRU #: 002517308
LGCK CBde"is 1296
T/8: 04/21/2014 12:09 PM DJOHNSON -----------------+
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