COUNTY OF HARNETT Building Inspections Department Planning Services Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy: ____ Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following: Use Classification: M.sc. - U Name: Compension Contracting **Permit Numbers** Building: 13-50030528 Electrical: Address: 1491 Nursery Roll Insulation: t: Plumbing: Mechanical: MFG Home: ______ Building Official: The Muchael Reasure

PREPARED 4/21/14, 14:16:45 Harnett County

a de 🖷

INSPECTION TICKET

PAGE

./22/14

ADDRESS . : 1491 NURSERY RD

CONTRACTOR : COMPENDIUM CONTRACTING, LLC

PHONE : (919) 775-2008 PHONE : (910) 893-7518

SUBDIV:

OWNER . . : COUNTY OF HARNETT

PARCEL . . : 01-0517- - -0022- - -

APPL NUMBER: 13-50030528 CP NEW AMUSEMENT, SOCIAL, RECREATION

DIRECTIONS: T/S: 01/30/2013 03:33 PM JBROCK ----

NURSERY RD

STRUCTURE: 000 000 COUNTY PARK

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PROPOSED USE : PARK SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . : NEW

PERMIT	: CBCO 00 CP E	BUILDING COM		
	REQUESTED	INSP	DESCRIPTION	
TYP/SQ	COMPLETED	RESULT	RESULTS/COMMENTS	<u> </u>
C151 0	1/16/14	MR	C*BLDG FOOTING VRU #: 002484962	1
	1/16/14	AP	Footings and Rough in Plumbing Under Slab	
	-, ,		Please call Brent 919.721.4664 for code to get in.	-
			T/S: 01/16/2014 01:33 PM MREARIC	4
C159 0	1/17/14	MR	C*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 002485464	1
	1/17/14	AP	If there is any way this could be done in the morning	90 80
	, ,		that we may pour slab tomorrow it would be much	
			appreciated. Brent Riddle 919.721.4664	
			Thanks	
			T/S: 01/17/2014 01:36 PM MREARIC	.
MISC 0	1 3/06/14	JH	COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS VRU #: 002499697	
	3/06/14	AP	Plumbing Underground.	1
	-,,		Please call Brent Riddle 919.721.4664	
			 -	
I185 0	3/20/14	MR	C*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 002504710	
	3/20/14	AP	T/S: 03/20/2014 01:57 PM MREARIC	
A814 C	*. *.	TW	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002512937	
,	4/10/14	AP	1491 NURSERY RD LILLINGTON 27546	
	_, ,		/S: 04/10/2014 11:38 AM TWARD	
			T/S: 04/10/2014 11:38 AM TWARD	
C153 0	1 4/09/14	JH	C*BLDG ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002513000	
	4/09/14	DA	T/S: 04/07/2014 04:08 PM DJOHNSON	
	, ,		Building Locked	·
F854 0	1 4/10/14	DJ	FM*FINAL INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002515567	
	4/10/14	AP	T/S: 04/11/2014 02:38 PM DJOHNSON	
	,		T/S: 04/11/2014 02:39 PM DJOHNSON	
			APPROVED PER EMAIL FROM MICHAEL. JIMMY SIGNED OFF APP	PROVED
	•		YEATERDAY.	
C153 0	2 4/11/14	MR	C*BLDG ROUGH IN VRU #: 002514446	
	4/11/14	AP	CUSTOMER WOULD LIKE INSPECTOR TO CALL WHEN HEADING OUT	TO
	•		JOB SITE 919-770-5060	
	•		T/S: 04/11/2014 02:39 PM MREARIC	
C179 0	1 4/14/14	MR	C*BLDG FINAL	
	4/11/14	DA .	Please call GC @ 919.721.4664 to meet and unlock park.	
			T/S: 04/11/2014 02:45 PM MREARIC	
			PARKING SPACE ISSUES	
C179 C	2 4/22/14	TI .	C*BLDG FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002517308	1
	il	AP-INE	Lock Code is 1296)	
	****	 	T/S: 04/21/2014 12:09 PM DJOHNSON	
				- 1 .

----- COMMENTS AND NOTES -----